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8.500 41.257.00 9.00 Ngil vln8.25Biri Thi Xu6n, PleikuKinhNguy6n Ngqc Bio HanI v A 0264
KK Ng[ vinNgt vdn 8.2509.00 6;1s 9.00TrAn Pht, PleikuKinh20/0'112010VdnNguy6n Hdv A 08892

8.500 4r.107.00 8.60Nguy6n Du, PleikuBlnh DinhNil26105D010Tr6mVd Hd 86oJ
8.0007 .90 NgiI vln9.00 8.00NguyEn V6n Ctr, PleikuNO Kinh2'1106120tOPhqmNguy6nQujnh Nhu4 v c 0646

Nhl Ngt vanNgt vdn 8.000 39.60Hdn Gia Lai04t'12t2010 NTv B 0212 DIng Chau5

8.500 39.456.7 5 7 .20 Ngt v6n8.50Bti Th! Xu6n, PleikuGia LaiNfr, KinhTruong Nguy6n Bdo ThY6 v D 0791
39.25NgU'van9.00 6.7 5Gia Lai Chu vln An, Chu PrdngKinh08/10/2010D6 Hoei Thuong,| v B 0779

NhAt Ngt venNgt vdn 8.7505.50 7.70Nguy6n Vi6t xuen, PleikuKinh Btnh Dinh23/04120t0 NIv K 0403 KimLC Hulnh Thi6n8
Nhi Ngtr v6n8.250 39.t 55.50 8.90 Ngtr vAn8.25Nguy6n HuQ, PleikuGia LaiNfr, Kinh02/04t2010ChSuDEng Thi Minh9 v K 0l l0

38.90Ngt v{n 8.0007.75 6.25Gia Lai Ph4m Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinh02/0y2010l0 v K 0442
8.250 38.557.00 6.30 Ngtr v5nTrln Phri, PleikuBtnh DinhNI Kinh0311212010Nguy6n o6 Chau Y6n NgQcl1 v K 0s53

38.50Ngft van8.00Nguy6n Hu0, Pleiku02/06/20t0 NO,VyNguy6n Tulngt2 A V 0915
7.5007.50 8.40 Ngt vdn7 .25Nguy6n Vi6t Xu6n, PleikuCia LaiNT Kinh27/05t20t0Nguy6n Phuong UY€n13 v K 0883

38.r06.60 7.5008.50 8.00Nguy6n HuQ, PleikuKinh Cia Lai04t07/2010 NIv K 0794 DuongNgacThty Ti€nl4
7.500 37.956.00 8.20 Ngt v5nNguy6n Du, PleikuGia LaiKinhTi0nNguy6n Luu Critt5 v B 0798

37.90 Nhi NgIr v6nNgt vtrn8.00Trung Vuong, PleikuKinh Gia Lai08/03/2010v K 0471 Nguy6n Thi Suong Mai
8.000 37.856.00 7.10 NgiI van8.75Nguy6n Du, PleikuGia LaiNT Kinh10fiz12010ThuVd Ngqc Minht7 v D 0776

37.8sNgft van '7 .2508.00 7.75 7 .60Bti Thi Xu6n, PleikuK inht'|/ t2010 NTv D 0238 Ddo Thi Thanhl8
37.70Ngt vAn 8.5005.50 6.708.50TOn Dric Thing, PleikuGia LaiKinhchil.uu Manl9
37.455.25 8.20 Ng[ van8.50Gia Lai Trin Ph[, PleikuNil Kinhl0/01/2010NgQ"Nguy6n Hd Bdo20 v A 0554
37.308.0007.75 '7 .25 6.30Kinhl5/04/20 r0 Nirv K 0617 Nguy6n Ngoc Gia Nhi2t

8.2505.25 6.90 Ngt vanNguy6n Vdn Ctr, PleikuGia LaiKinhThriyNguy6n Phuong22 v B 0784
6.750 37.108. t0 Nstr van8.25Kinh Gia Lair8/04/2010 NTDinh Thi Di0u Huydnv K 0331

I

II

I

a

coNG nd.q, xA HoI cHir NGHiA YIEr NAM

D6c l6n - Tu do - Hanh phtic

Di6m x6t
tuy6n

Todn
r teng

Anh

Ddng NaiNit22109/20t0
41.25Cia LaiNT
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NT05107/2010v A 0t26
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7.7507.808.50Cia Lai NguyEn Vin Ct, PleikuNI KinhTrAn Pham Quinh Anh24
6.750 36.E0Ngfr'vln8.00 7.00Nguy6n Du, PleikuKinh Gia LaiNam13t0912010Hi6uHe D6 Trungv B 0282

36.65Ngtr van7.75 7.00 7 .90Tnmg Vuong, PleikuKinh Cia LaiNTtT nt 12010HodngNguy6n Kimv D 0295

25

26
36.60Ng& van 6.7 506.50 9.10NguyEn Vdn Ct, PleikuCia LaiNI KinhNguy6n Thi Quj'nh LY27
36.50Ngil v6n 7.0006.7s 8.00'1;75Nguy6n VIn Ct, PleikuCia LaiNO KinhNg6 Ngqc Qujnhv B 071228
36.457.7507 .207.50 6.25Gia Lai Nguy6n Vnn Ct, PleikuKinh24t0't 12010Huy6nV! Ngqc29 v c 0339

7 .250 36.20Ngt vIn7.75 5.25NguyEn vi6t Xuan, rleikuKinh Gia LaiNtr091o4/20t0Nguy6nNggcAnh Thu30 v K 0771
Ngil v6n 7 .2508.25 4.50Nguy6n HuQ, PleikuGia LaiNT Kinh05t0712010Thuguygn DtcA V 07703l

7.000 36.106.60 Ngi, ven8.50 7.00Btri Thi Xutn, PleikuKinh Gia LaiHoeng Thi Phuong ThttY32 v D 0783
36.00Ngt vAn 8.2504.25 7.00Gia LaiNU Kinh1610912010Ngo Hoang Dan Anhv K 003533

6.500 36.00't .508.50 7.00Ph4m Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinh Gia LaiNO04/02t20t0L€ Nguy6n Thanh Mai34 v B 0470
35.65Ngt ven 8.s008.25 6.00Nguy€n Du, PleikuGia LaiNT Kinhl l/052010Uy€nv0 Khnv D 088835

8.000 35.55s.80 Ngt v6n7 .25 6.50Nguy6n Van Ctr, PleikuKinh Gia Lai0' 04t20t0HidnVii Thi Thu36 v c 0277
35.55Ngt van9.00 4.25NgO Gia Tg, PleikuGia LaiNfr20t0v2010HdnDAng LC GiaA V 024737
35.45 {!Ngt v[n 6.0008.25 8.207.00Nft KinhLC Quinh Anh38 v K 0033

q'1 .7 50 35.40s.908.50 5.50Nguy6n Van Clr, PleikuKinh Gia LaiNtr2410712010Phan I(h6nhv K 0916
7.750 35.10 G\il6.60 Ng{} vAn7.75 s.25Vd Thi SAu, DIk DoaGia LaiNT02^l/20t0L€ NguyEn QuYnh Nhuv A 063940

35.05 .rilNgtr vAn 7.5004.25 7.808.00Nguy6n Du, PleikuNI Kinht' 0412010Vo Thi Antr4l v B 0167 :\7 .250 34.905.90 NgiI vin9.00Nguy6n VIn Cir, PleikuKinh Gia LaiNTl510520r0AnhVt Quinh42 v D 0073
34.85Ngt vAn6.25 5.t0Gia LaiNiI27 t0712010LinhTrAn L€ Thtyv K 044643
34.85Ngt vAn 7.7506.50 5.107.75KinhNT06t0212010Phqm Nguy6n DiQu Linh44 v B 0441

8.2 50 34.r5Ng[ van7 .2s 4.50Cia LaiNT Kinh0l/10/2010Uy€nNguy6n Nggc Phuongv A 088245
6.5009.00 NgE van7.50Phsm Hdng Th6i, PleikuMudng Cia LaiNO2t 
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| /2010vn Th6i46

KK Ng0 van7 .'150 33.90Ngtr van9.00 4.50 4.90Nguy6n Vdn Cii, PleikuGia LaiNI Kinht7104/2010Nguy6n Thi Minh Phuongv K 068647
33.907.5004.40 Ngt van8.25Ph4m Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinhNiiThuongMai Hd48

7 .250 33.E5Ng0' vtrn6.50Phqm Hdng Th6i, PleikuGia LaiNT Kinh0210712010Phan Th! H6ng Maiv K 047349
6.5007.50 Ngt vAn7.7sPhqm Hdng Thii, PleikuKinh Gia Lai08/08/2010NguyEn Nggc Dan Thanh50 v A 0741
7.500 33.705.708.75V0 Thi S6u, Dak DoaGia LaiNT Kinh06t09t2010Luu Nhav D 08805l

33.70Ngt van 7.0006.008.00Cia Lai Chu Vin An, Chupr6ngKinhNCrNguy6n ThiThanh TuYEn52 v K 0868
33.60'7 .',l 505. t0 NgO vAn7 .25 5.7 sK inh29t0312010AnhBti Nguy6n Mai53 v K 0024

8.000 33.504.00 Ngf van8.75NguyEn Du, PleikuGia LaiNT KinhI l/l l/2010AnhNguyEn M!v K 0042
33.50Ngt vAn6.'7 56.25Phem H0ng Thdi, PleikuK inh Hdi DuongNOl6103/20t0Y€nNguy6n Hii55 A V 092'l

E.000 33.356.10 Ngtr van7.00 4.25Gia LaiNam Kinh04/01/2010D4ng Th6 Datv K 0182
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3,t.004.50Duongv A 0168
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5.7003/0 r/2010
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6.7 50 33.308.30 Ngfr Ytrn8.75 2.75Gia Lai NgO Gia Tu, PleikuKinhNfr20fi1D010Nguy6n ThiHdng AnhA V 0047
33.25Ngtr vdn 8.2507;15 5.00 4.00Nguy6n Vdn Ctr, PleikuGia LaiNT KinhNgaDuong Kiduv c 052558,
33.05Ngt vln 6.5006.7 5 5.807.50Phem Hdng Th6i, PleiL-uGia LaiKinh1910312010Phan Nguy6n Huydn Trdnv A 083659

6.7 50 33.004.25 7.00 Ngil v6n8.25NgO Gia Tg, PleikuGia LaiKinhNtr0s/01/2010MyTrAn He60 A V 0510
4.500 32.957.25 9.20 Ti6ng Anh7.50APC Gia LaiGia LaiKinhNT0410412010Ng6nDdo Khdnh6l A V 0526
7 .250 32.906.40 Ngt van8.25Phcm Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinhNO,22106D0t0Ngo"Hd Anhv K 0547

Nhl Ngt v[n6.250 32.90Ngtr v6n8.25 6.25 s.90Nguy6n Vi6t xuan, PleikuGia LaiNT Kinh15104/2010NguyEn Ngqc Bdng Nhiv K 061663
32.905.7506.00 7 .90 Ngt van7 .50Gia LaiKinhNI03/0412010TrAn Anh ThuA Y 077464

6.500 32.805.80 Ngt vdn7 .25 6.7 5Pham Hdng Th6i, PleikuKinh Gia LaiNO,05106D010guy6nThiMai Huongv s 031365
32.756.s005.25 6.50 Ngt van8.00Nguy6n Du, PleikuGia LaiKinh22109120t0Nguy6n Lim Qulnh Nhu66 v D 0642

7.750 32.705.70 Ngfi'vln8.00 3.50TrAn Phri, PleikuGia LaiNO, KinhTrdn Nguy6n Thio Nhiv K 063067
32.655.7506.7 5 8.905.50Phem Hdng Th6i, PleikuGia LaiKinhNI28/0812010Ch6uguy6n Ngqc Minh68 A V 0ll9

KX Tiing Anh4.750 32.30Ngt vtrn6.00 7.00Chu VIn An, Chu Pr6ngGia LaiN[, Kinh1510912010Nguy6n Thi 86o Ch6uA V 012069
32.15Ngt van 6.0005.50 7 .906.7 5Ly Tu Treng, PleikuTP. Hd chi MinhKinhNT3v0ll20t0Th6n Phan Qulnh Nhu10
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Gia Lai, ngdy 2j thdng 06 ndm 2025
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